
From: Eileen Alexanderson 
Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2013 3:52 PM 
To: 'Jeffrey Epstein' 
Subject: RE: 

Are you referring to the call with Patrick? 

From: Jeffrey =pstein Imailto:jeevacation@gmail.com] 
Sent: Thursday, April 04, 20=3 11:46 AM 
To: Eileen Alexanderson; Mel=nie Spinella 
Subject: =/o:p> 

i spoke to l=on , I would like the call either on monday or tuesday, 

i spoke to 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the person or entity to whom they 
are addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged =material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or 
=other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons or entities other than the intended 
=recipient is prohibited. If you have received this email in =error please contact the sender and delete the material from 
=any computer. 
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